
materiale de constructii

I.D.: 53079470

Data publicarii	28.12.20	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 655,55 RON - 655,55 RON

Descriere: butuc usa 8 35,29 282,32 butuc usa 2 23,53 47,06 silicon 1 13,45 13,45 pistol silicon 1 7,56 7,56 racord wc 1 12,61 12,61 sina 3m 2c 1 19,33 19,33 sina 2m 1c 2 11,77 23,54 broasca usa 1 46,22 46,22 plasa umbrire 20 3,19 63,8 vopsea 2 9,24 18,48 pensula 1 4,2 4,2 perie 1 5,04 5,04 electrozi 20 0,28 5,6 coliere plastic 1 5,88 5,88 furtun 5 2,95 14,75 neon 18 w 4 5,04 20,16 starter 4 1,68 6,72 priza dubla 2 10,09 20,18 intrerupator 2 7,56 15,12 prelungitor 5p 3m 1 23,53 23,53
